2025-2026 Licensed Food Truck Vendors in the City of Albert Lea
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Abelardos Mexican Fresh — Owner — Chai Flores
Phone — 515-443-7309 — e-mail — abelardos.albertlea@outlook.com

B-Lo Zero Sno Cones — Owner — Emily Navarrete
Phone —507-210-3878 - e-mail — emilynavarrete01@gmail.com

Bruno’s Enterprises LLC — Owner — Jeremy Brue
Phone —507-320-0101 - e-mail — strangebrue@live.com

Carpenter Coffee Company — Owner — Jonathan Back
Phone —507-369-6462 - e-mail — jnthnback@gmail.com

Cheverri Delicious Pupusas — Owner — Silvia Echeverria
Phone — 507-491-4168 — e-mail — silviaecheverria202 @gmail.com

Chick-fil-A Ear of Corn - Manager — Matt Stockdale
Phone — 507-289-2669 - e-mail - matt.stockdale@cfafranchise.com

Classic Kitchen — Owner — Ken Haarstad
Phone — 507-279-1963 — e-mail — kdhaarstad@yahoo.com

Cocina Tejana — Owner — Lisa Martinez — renewed 2025/26

Phone —507-398-8467 — e-mail — kldmartinez@yahoo.com

Cousins Maine Lobster, LLC — Owner - Joshua Hall

Phone — 256-375-3005 — e-mail — Jhall@cousinsmainelobster.com

10) Dean-0O’s Donuts, LLC — Owner — Dean Rudell

Phone — 612-812-3194 — e-mail dean@deanosdonuts.com

10) El Sueno Taqueria — Manager — Jennifer Gordon

Phone — 507-421-2335 — e-mail — Jennymolina96@yahoo.com

11) Gourmet Minne Donut — Owner — Emily Navarrete

Phone —507-210-3878 — e-mail - emilynavarrete01@gmail.com

12) Kee Kafe dba Bummy’s BBQ — Owner — Michele Alphs

Phone —507-383-0169 — e-mail — www.bummysbbg.com

13) La Michoacana Minnesota — Owner — Lucia Perez

Phone —507-835-4152 — e-mail — emelymck09@gmail.com
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2025-2026 Licensed Food Truck Vendors in the City of Albert Lea

14) La Michoacana Purepecha 3 LLC — Owner — Francisco Lopez
Phone — 507-206-0778 & 507-373-2599 — e-mail — xitlalli@lamichoacanapurepecha.com

15) Mami Churros & Creamery — Owner — Emily Navarrete
Phone —507-210-3878 - e-mail — emilynavarrete01l@gmail.com

16) Nels Diner of Albert Lea (2 Trucks) — Owner — Monica Nelson
Phone —507-391-2078 - e-mail — mnelson971@gmail.com

17) Neveria Azteca LLC — Owner — Fernando Sandoval
Phone — 507-438-3518 — e-mail — neveriaazteca@gmail.com

18) Norseman Lobster LLC — Owner — Daniel Miller
Phone not listed — e-mail — norsemanlobsterlocations@gmail.com

19) On The Hook Fish & Chips - Owner —James Bowman
Phone — 307-395-3030 - e-mail — licensing@onthehookfishandchips.com

20) Simply Sweet Cheesecake — Owner — Megan Louise Hall
Phone — 612-232-2605 — e-mail — simplysweetcheesecake@yahoo.com

21) The Compadres LLC — Owner — Saul Velazquez Hernandez
Phone — 507-358-1901 — e-mail — saul1483@gmail.com

22) The Lemon - Owner — Debra Olsen
Phone —507-525-0654 - e-mail — deb.olsen@hotmail.com

23) Toénos Tacos, LLC - Owner — Georgina Montero
Phone —507-369-4422 - e-mail — Gmmontero2012@gmail.com

24) Yoyo Yummies — Owner — Kor Xiong
Phone —507-910-3312/507-398-3130 — e-mail — kor@yoyoyummies.com
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